2
ALT. FOOTER DETAIL
3
ALT. FOOTER DETAIL
1
TYPICAL FENCE SECTION WITH FOOTING
W
el

Weight lbs (kg) 30 (13.6)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
IP66
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/7 Rev. 04/26/21
SPEC.1063.A.8020
Type:
ZONE Medium Outdoor Sports Light
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Prefix Output Distribution Orientation Voltage Color Temperature
ZNM - Zone Medium 24L - 24,000 lms
30L - 30,000 lms
36L - 36,000 lms
42L - 42,000 lms
48L - 48,000 lms
Custom Lumen Packages 1
CT - Court Optic
FT - Forward Throw
(Blank) - Standard (no rotation)
L - Optics rotated left 90°
R - Optics rotated right 90°
UNV - Universal Voltage (120-277V)
HV - High Voltage (347 - 480V)
50 - 5,000  CCT
40 - 4,000  CCT
30 - 3,000 CCT
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: ZNM     48L    CT   UNV    50    ALBCS1    BLK    IH
Controls Finish Options
(Blank) - None
Wireless Controls System
ALSC - AirLink Synapse Control System
ALSCS02 - AirLink Synapse Control System with 12-20’ Motion Sensor
ALSCS04 - AirLink Synapse Control System with 20-40’ Motion Sensor
ALBCS01 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller (8-24’mounting height) 2,4
ALBCS02 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion & Photo Sensor Controller (25-40’ mounting height) 2,4
Stand-Alone Controls
EXT - 0-10v Dimming leads extended to housing exterior
CR7P - 7 Pin Control Receptacle ANSI C136.41 5
IMSBT1- Integral Bluetooth™ Motion and Photocell Sensor max 8-24’ mounting height 3,4
IMSBT2- Integral Bluetooth Motion and Photocell Sensor max 25-40’ mounting height 3,4
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
WHT - White
PLP - Platinum Plus
GRN - Green
(Blank) - None
IH - Integral Houseside Shield
IL - Integral Louver (Sharp Spill Light Cutoff)
Mounting Accessories
Description Order Number9
Universal Mounting Bracket 684616CLR
Adjustable Slip Fitter (2” - 2 3/8” Tenon) 688138CLR
Horizontal Slip Fitter (2” - 2 3/8” Tenon) 652761CLR
Quick Mount Pole Bracket (Square Pole) 687073CLR
Quick Mount Pole Bracket (4-5” Round Pole) 689903CLR
15 Tilt Quick Mount Pole Bracket (Square Pole) 688003CLR
15 Tilt Quick Mount Pole Bracket (4-5” Round Pole) 689905CLR
Wall Mount Bracket 382132CLR
Integral Louver/Shield 690981
Internal Houseside Shield 743415
10’ Linear Bird Spike Kit (3’ Recommended per Luminaire) 736795
Accessory Ordering Information6
FOOTNOTES:
1. Custom lumen and wattage packages available, consult factory. Values are within
industry standard tolerances but not DLC listed.
2. Consult factory for site layout.
3. Consult Facotry for 347-480V.
4. IMSBT is field configurable via the LSI app that can be downloaded from your
smartphone’s native app store. Consult Facotry for 347-480V.
5. Control device or shorting cap must be ordered separately. See Accessory Ordering
Information.
6. Accessories are shipped separately and field installed.
7. Fusing must be located in hand hole of pole.
8. “CLR” denotes finish. See Finish options.
Fusing Accessories
Description Order Number